STYLA  S.r.l.
P. IVA 02825620160
via Enrico Fermi 52/o
24035 Curno (BG)
I t a l y  .
ph. +39 035 41.56.329
i n f o @ s t y l a . i t
w w w . s t y l a . i t

m a d e i n i t a ly
 11
BE
L  (max 100 cm)
10
L  (over the 100 cm)
         Linear safety handle
Handle made with straight extruded aluminum inner and coated in
the finest paste-coloured technopolymer, straight wall supports,
fastened to the wall with a flange with flange cover. Diameter 3,2 cm
          Corner handle
Handle made with straight extruded aluminum inner and coated in
the finest paste-coloured technopolymer, straight wall supports,
fastened to the wall with a flange with flange cover. Diameter 3,2 cm
A
Cod.  MA.D30       |   L 30 cm
Cod.  MA.D40       |   L 40 cm
Cod.  MA.D50       |   L 50 cm
Cod.  MA.D60       |   L 60 cm
Cod.  MA.D70       |   L 70 cm
Cod.  MA.D80       |   L 80 cm
Cod.  MA.D90       |   L 90 cm
Cod.  MA.D100    |   L 100 cm
Cod.  MA.D00       |   Made to measure, per linear meter
Cod.  MA.A66       |   A 66 x B 66 cm
Cod.  MA.A76       |   A 76 x B 76 cm
Cod.  MA.A86       |   A 86 x B 86 cm
Cod.  MA.A96       |   A 96 x B 96 cm
Cod.  MA.A00       |   Made to measure,
B
HANDLES
m a d e i n i t a ly
 12
BE
per linear meter
          Handle with support
Handle made with straight extruded aluminum inner and coated in
the finest paste-coloured technopolymer, straight wall supports,
fastened to the wall with a flange with flange cover. For installation
right and left. Diameter 3,2 cm
Cod. MA.SSD (optional)
Slide connection for shower.
          Corner handle
          with support
Handle made with straight extruded
aluminum inner and coated in the finest
paste-coloured technopolymer, straight
wall supports, fastened to the wall with a
flange with flange cover. For installation
right and left. Diameter 3,2 cm
Cod.  MA.AL66    |   A 66 x B 66 x H 120 cm
Cod.  MA.AL76    |   A 76 x B 76 x H 120 cm
Cod.  MA.AL86    |   A 86 x B 86 x H 120 cm
Cod.  MA.AL96    |   A 96 x B 96 x H 120 cm
HANDLES
H
L
B
A
H
RHLH
RHLH
m a d e i n i t a ly
 13
BE
Cod.  MA.L35    |   L 35 x H 66 cm
Cod.  MA.L66    |   L 66 x H 66 cm
Cod. MA.SSD (optional)
Slide connection for shower.
          Handle with central support
Handle made with straight extruded aluminum inner and coated in
the finest paste-coloured technopolymer, straight wall supports,
fastened to the wall with a flange with flange cover. Diameter 3,2 cm
Cod.  MA.T66    |   L 66 x H 120 cm
         Corner handle
         with central support
Handle made with straight extruded
aluminum inner and coated in the finest
paste-coloured technopolymer, straight
wall supports, fastened to the wall with a
flange with flange cover. For installation
right and left. Diameter 3,2 cm
Cod.  MA.AT120    |   A 120 x B 76 x H 120 cm
Cod.  MA.AT150    |   A 150 x B 76 x H 120 cm
Cod.  MA.AT170    |   A 170 x B 76 x H 120 cm
L
H
B
H
A
RHLH
HANDLES
m a d e i n i t a ly
 14
BE
Cod. MA.SSD (optional)
Slide connection for shower.
Cod. MA.SSD (optional)
Slide connection for shower.
          Vertical floor-to-wall handle
Handle made with straight extruded aluminum inner and coated in
the finest paste-coloured technopolymer, straight wall supports,
fastened to the wall and to the floor with a flange with flange cover.
Diameter 3,2 cm
                          Cod.  MA.VT180    |   H 180 cm
                          Cod.  MA.VT200    |   H 200 cm
                          Cod.  MA.VT00       |   Made to measure,
          Vertical wall-to-wall handle
Handle made with straight extruded aluminum inner and coated in
the finest paste-coloured technopolymer, straight wall supports,
fastened to the wall with a flange with flange cover. Diameter 3,2 cm
                          Cod.  MA.V140    |   H 140 cm
                          Cod.  MA.V160    |   H 160 cm
                          Cod.  MA.V180    |   H 180 cm
                          Cod.  MA.V00       |   Made to measure,
H
18
H
18
HANDLES
m a d e i n i t a ly
 15
BE
Cod. MA.SSD (optional)
Slide connection for shower.
Cod. MA.SSD (optional)
Slide connection for shower.
per linear meter
per linear meter
H
+2
5
18
          Vertical wall-to-floor reinforced handle
Handle made with straight extruded aluminum inner and coated in
the finest paste-coloured technopolymer, straight wall supports,
fastened to the wall and to the floor with a flange with flange cover.
For installation right and left. Diameter 3,2 cm
Cod.  MA.VP80    |   L 80 x H 80 cm
          Fixed support handle
Support handle made with straight extruded aluminum inner and
coated in the finest paste-coloured technopolymer, fastened to the
wall with a flange with flange cover. Diameter 3,2 cm
Without toilet roll holder:       With toilet roll holder:
Cod.  MA.F60               |     Cod.  MA.F60R      |     L 60 cm
Cod.  MA.F70              |     Cod.  MA.F70R     |     L 70 cm
Cod.  MA.F80             |     Cod.  MA.F80R      |     L 80 cm
23
L
H
L+25

2
RHLH
HANDLES
m a d e i n i t a ly
 16
BE
          Tip-up, floor-mounted support handle
Support handle made with straight extruded aluminum inner and
coated in the finest paste-coloured technopolymer.
Tips up and down thanks to a clutch, with central reinforcement,
fastened to the stand with a stainless steel plate with finest
technopolymer plate cover.  Diameter 3,2 cm
Fixed on stainless steel stand treated with rustproofing and painted
with epoxy powders.
Without toilet roll holder:       With toilet roll holder:
Cod.  MA.RP60         |     Cod.  MA.RP60R      |      L 60 cm
Cod.  MA.RP70         |     Cod.  MA.RP70R      |      L 70 cm
Cod.  MA.RP80         |     Cod.  MA.RP80R      |      L 80 cm
L L
24
2
0

0 9
0
8
0
HANDLES
m a d e i n i t a ly
 17
BE
          Tip-up support handle
Support handle made with straight extruded aluminum inner and
c o a t e d  i n  t h e  f i n e s t  p a s t e - c o l o u r e d  t e c h n o p o l y m e r.
Tips up and down thanks to a clutch, with central reinforcement,
fastened to the wall with a stainless steel plate with finest
technopolymer plate cover.  Diameter 3,2 cm
Without toilet roll holder:       With toilet roll holder:
Cod.  MA.R60            |     Cod.  MA.R60R        |       L 60 cm
Cod.  MA.R70              |     Cod.  MA.R70R        |       L 70 cm
Cod.  MA.R80              |     Cod.  MA.R80R        |       L 80 cm
L
19
L
19
Cod. MA.PTR (optional)
Protection plate for
plasterboard walls
HANDLES
m a d e i n i t a ly
 18
BE
1
2
          Tip-up, swivel support handle
Msupport handle made with straight extruded aluminum inner and
c o a t e d  i n  t h e  f i n e s t  p a s t e - c o l o u r e d  t e c h n o p o l y m e r.
Tips up and down thanks to a clutch which swivels left and right, with
central reinforcement, fastened to the wall with a stainless steel plate
with finest technopolymer plate cover.  Diameter 3,2 cm
Without toilet roll holder:
Cod.  MA.RG60   |   L 60 cm
Cod.  MA.RG70   |   L 70 cm
Cod.  MA.RG80   |   L 80 cm
L
4,6
HANDLES
m a d e i n i t a ly

BE
CURTAINS
per linear meter
per linear meter
A
          Three-sided curtain rail
Made with a straight inner made of extruded aluminum and covered
in the finest paste-coloured technopolymer, fastened to the wall with
a flange with flange cover. Curtain hooks and curtain not included.
Diameter 3,2 cm
Cod.  TD.U00    |   Made to measure,
          Shower curtain
Made of polyester.
Complete with curtain hooks.
H 200 cm
Cod.  TD.T140    |   L 140 cm
Cod.  TD.T160    |   L 160 cm
Cod.  TD.T180    |   L 180 cm
Cod.  TD.T200    |   L 200 cm
L
H
CURTAINS
H